Stdwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Lossel-Roden (5023302)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Gerickestr. 13, 58644 Iserlohn
T 02374 71118 info.tc-Ir@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Neumann, Helmut
T 0170 3010144 helmut.neumann@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Fritsch, Benjamin
T 0170 5562032 fritsch@vioso.com
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Herren 50 6er 1 | Stidwestfalenliga
MF: Bjorn Heyerhoff; T 02371 53456

m 015126592530; bjoern.heyerhoff@gmx.net

Herren 50 6er 2 | Kreisliga
MF: Dirk Ebers
m 0170 221 2981; d.ebers@thiele.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sirringhaus, Achim
Block, Jurgen
Flunkert, Peter
Kéhne, Justus
Jéager, Stefan
Heyerhoff, Bjorn
Reese, Thomas
Menke, Carsten
Ebers, Dirk
Heuser, Sascha
Zientara, Andreas
Renfordt, Christian
Trock, Dirk
Fenten, Ginter
Rehmus, Frank
Dietrich, Stephan
Sahlmann, Jorg
Kreinberg, Peter
Roéttler, Markus
Brommer, Frank
PreuR, Stephan
Degener, Ralf
Willemsen, Christoph
Burghardt, Frank
Judt, Martin
Matthiessen, Dirk
27 Weglewski, Gregor
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ID-Nr.

16700737
16900345
16854085
16900250
16700402
16703779
16591409
17300256
16500672
16990918
15900462
16801331
16990477
15700829
16803717
17452034
17103492
16203899
16803020
17054523
16855187
17053541
16854064
16752321
17056226
16354869
16455117

LK
LK8,4
LK12,3
LK14,0
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK15,1
LK15,1
LK16,2
LK17,6
LK18,1
LK18,8
LK18,9
LK19,9
LK21,2
LK21,2
LK21,3
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK21,9
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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